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Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Lonesome Pine Equestian Center

1D-1
1D-2
2D-1
2D-2
3D-1
3D-2
4D-1
4D-2

Contestant
Dristyn Caswell
Berkley Waters
Berkley Waters
Macy Reed
Avery Provost
Ashley Davis
Kylie Kear
Summit Newsom

MP Two More Days
Brownie

Fling Me The Cash
Mercedes

Rango

Dan

Ruby Senation
Illegal Immigrant

—

ime

16.590
16.641
17.225
17.397
17.786
17.851
26.882
38.094

Payout Contestant
$141| |1D-1 Berkley Waters
$94
$121
$80
$80
$54
$60] |3D-1 Kendel McClanahan
$40

Youth
Horse

Brownie

Barbie

Time
16.641

19.326

Payout

$30

Open Entries

Youth Entries
10

Total Payout
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Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center



06-28-2023.xlsx Youth Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Name Horse Time Placing  Payout
Berkley Waters Brownie 16.641 1D-1 S75
Summit Newsom Willie 16.806 1D-2
Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 17.225 1D-3
Kendel McClanahar Barbie 19.326 3D-1 $30
Jaycee Barker Chetto 21.091 3D-2
Georgie Hargrove Lizzo 21.282 3D-3

Scout Newsom Shakeitfordaladies 27.174 3D-4




06-28-2023.xlsx

Name
Dristyn Caswell
Berkley Waters
Summit Newsom
Shea Cox

Open

Horse
MP Two More Days
Brownie
Willie
Gunnin On The Run

=
3
D

16.590
16.641
16.806
16.869

Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Placing
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4

Payout
$141

$94

Avery Provost
Ashley Davis
Courtney Hodges
Brittany Millsap
Chloe Jones

Rango

Dan

Fallon

Shesa Big Cutie
Penny

17.786
17.851
17.959
18.037
18.125

3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5

$80
$54




06-28-2023.xIsx Draw Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Draw Contestant Horse OpenTime Open Placing
1 Kylie Kear Ruby Senation 26.882 4D-1
2 Brittany Millsap Ladies Count On Me 17.271 2D-2
3 Ashley Davis Dan 17.851 3D-2
4 Chloe Jones Dashin With Wolves 18.370 3D-6
5 Dristyn Caswell MP Two More Days 16.590 1D-1
Drag
6 Shea Cox Gunnin On The Run 16.869 1D-4
7 Hanah Richard Swamp dawg 118.485 Not Placed
8 Megan Baker Dreamer 117.798 Not Placed
9 Courtney Hodges Fallon 17.959 3D-3
10 Macy Reed Mercedes 17.397 2D-3
Drag
11 Bragen White JF HANDSOME N FAMOUS 99.999 Not Placed
12 Avery Provost Rango 17.786 3D-1
13 Madeline Johnson Cavalier Hawk 116.982 Not Placed
14 Brittany Millsap Shesa Big Cutie 18.037 3D-4
15 Ashley Davis Forrest 17.500 2D-4
Drag
16 Chloe Jones Penny 18.125 3D-5
Rolll Summit Newsom Illegal Immigrant 38.094 4D-2
Roll2 Summit Newsom Willie 16.806 1D-3
Roll3 Berkley Waters Brownie 16.641 1D-2
Roll4 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 17.225 2D-1




